Plymouth Township Service & Devotion Monument Order form

Use this form if the person honored has served in the Armed Forces and lived in Plymouth Township at some time in his/her life or has served Plymouth Township as an emergency responder whether or not they have lived in Plymouth Township. All purchased bricks and pavers must fit these criteria and are subject to verification. There are nine service logos available shown below, if desired. All wording is subject to approval by Plymouth Township.

Name									
Address									
City	ST	Zip							_
Email	Phone								
PLYMOUTH TOWNSHIP			4x8 Brick-S	\$75					
SERVICE & DEVOTION MONUMENT	3]	lines, 18 cha	racters per li		ing spaces				
1									
2									
3									
		12 v 12	Engraved Pa	ver_{-} \$150	٥r				
			raved Paver v						
U.S.ARNY)	5 lines, 18-2		per line incl			t results			
THANK YOU TO ALL THE ARMED FORCES Those who has	ve served in the Arm	ned Forces and	lived in Plumour	th Townshit	at some time	o in thoir	lives or he	1110 corv	od
FOR YOUR SERVICE TO OUR COUNTRY	Plymouth Townshi							110 301 11	
1									
2									
3									
4									
5									
PUNOUTH THE		24 x 24	Engraved P	aver- \$500	0_				
	6 lines 18-2	Ŭ	raved Paver v per line inclu	Ŭ		t results			
WE THANK ALL PLYMOUTH TOWNSHIP	0 111100, 10 2	1 enuractorio	per line liter	uuiiig opu		. 1000110			
EMERGENCY SERVICES FOR THEIR MANY Those who ha	ve served in the Arn							ave serv	ed
HOURS OF DEDICATED SERVICE	Plymouth Townshi	ip as an emerge	ncy responder.	All sales wi	ill be subject t	o verifica	tion.		
1									
2									
3									
4									
5									
6									
Service logos for pavers, pleas	e check one:	_			_				
	STED STAT	IL ANTES COR	PUMOUTH T			PUMOUTH FIRE	CO. NO.T +	RMONV	LE
)/ ((43) / Ŋ.((44)	$)_{2}^{1}$
U.S.AIR FOR	CE RECOR			PLYMOUT	TH AMBULANCE	PLYMOUTH	TWP.	FIRE CO	, 4).
			ot ho down the	h. CDCC	on nr - 1 1	aler -	hlet		
	Fownship Parks , I	Recreation, a	nd Facilities	Fund and	return to th		able to		
Gre	eater Plymouth Co 2910 Iolly Ro		nter, Attn: Su h Meeting, Pa		iano				
			mouthtownsh						

The Service & Devotion Monument project is being administered by the Plymouth Township Parks, Recreation, and Facilities Fund which is a registered nonprofit 501 (c) (3) organization (EIN/Tax ID Number 27-2513319). Donations to the Service & Devotion Monument project are tax deductible to the extent permitted by law.